

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 1,798,561.79

ROUTE : 46

CALL ORDER : 181

CONTRACT ID : RS-24901-B

COUNTIES : VIGO

LETTING DATE : 08/15/00 10:00 AM

DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

CONTRACT TIME : 75 WORK DAYS

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

URBAN

PROJECT(S) : N/A

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-0734255 WABASH VALLEY ASPHALT CO	\$ 1,847,668.17	100.0000%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ASPHALT RESURFACE								
0001	105-06790 FIELD OFFICE, 27.9 m2	7.000	MOS	1500.00000	10500.00			
0002	110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION		LUMP	92340.00000	92340.00			
0003	202-02241 GUARDRAIL, REMOVE	35.000	m	9.45000	330.75			
0004	202-02278 CURB, CONCRETE, REMOVE	75.000	m	83.21000	6240.75			
0005	202-60820 SURFACE MILLING, ASPHALT	98248.000	m2	1.16000	113967.68			
0006	203-02000 EXCAVATION, COMMON	590.000	m3	12.90000	7611.00			
0007	203-02070 BORROW	200.000	m3	47.79000	9558.00			
0008	203-90014 LINEAR GRADING	6.050	STA	3135.98000	18972.68			
0009	303-52308 COMPACTED AGGREGATE FOR BASE, 0, 53	331.000	Mg	16.82000	5567.42			
0010	305-05204 HMA FOR PATCHING	32.000	Mg	139.82000	4474.24			
0011	305-05206 WIDENING WITH HMA	645.000	Mg	60.66000	39125.70			
0012	401-05437 QC/QA HMA BASE 25.0 mm, MAINLINE	11035.000	Mg	33.76000	372541.60			
0013	401-05455 QC/QA HMA INTERMEDIATE 19.0 mm, MAINLINE	6621.000	Mg	39.40000	260867.40			
0014	401-05456 QC/QA HMA SURFACE 9.5 mm, MAINLINE	6734.000	Mg	49.52000	333467.68			
0015	401-06264 PROFILOGRAPH, HMA		LUMP	3641.40000	3641.40			

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/17/00  
PAGE : 181 -2

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 1,798,561.79  
CALL ORDER : 181  
LETTING DATE : 08/15/00 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : RS-24901-B  
DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 46  
COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 35-0734255					
ITEM DESCRIPTION		WABASH VALLEY ASPHALT CO					
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0016	402-05490 HMA SURFACE 9.5 mm, SHOULDER	2040.000 Mg	49.52000	101020.80			
0017	402-05495 HMA WEDGE AND LEVEL	50.000 Mg	55.35000	2767.50			
0018	405-05518 ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT	929.000 m2	0.67000	622.43			
0019	406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	85.000 Mg	178.50000	15172.50			
0020	601-94690 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, MS	1.000 EACH	4935.00000	4935.00			
0021	605-05523 CURB, HMA	43.000 m	84.18000	3619.74			
0022	605-06120 CURB, CONCRETE	118.000 m	78.93000	9313.74			
0023	608-04396 SHOULDER DRAIN	3.000 EACH	370.42000	1111.26			
0024	610-05527 HMA FOR APPROACHES	4404.000 Mg	61.48000	270757.92			
0025	612-04315 ASPHALT MATERIAEL FOR UNDERSEAL	4.400 Mg	1182.50000	5203.00			
0026	612-60410 DRILLED HOLE FOR UNDERSEAL	80.000 EACH	7.00000	560.00			
0027	615-06525 CASTING ADJUSTED TO GRADE, MONUMENT	3.000 EACH	433.66000	1300.98			
0028	616-02320 GEOTEXTILES	1290.000 m2	1.26000	1625.40			
0029	621-93582 MULCH, STONE	64.000 m3	85.85000	5494.40			
0030	801-06203 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, 100 mm	2180.000 m	1.22000	2659.60			
0031	801-06207 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 100 mm	1390.000 m	4.03000	5601.70			
0032	801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A	25.000 EACH	99.75000	2493.75			
0033	801-06710 FLASHING ARROW SIGN	60.000 DAY	35.96000	2157.60			
0034	801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	76342.79000	76342.79			
0035	805-02503 CABLE, ROADWAY LOOP, 1C 14GA.	1652.000 m	1.05000	1734.60			

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/17/00  
PAGE : 181 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 1,798,561.79  
CALL ORDER : 181  
LETTING DATE : 08/15/00 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : RS-24901-B  
DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 46  
COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 35-0734255					
ITEM DESCRIPTION		WABASH VALLEY ASPHALT CO					
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0036	805-78785 SIGNAL DETECTOR HOUSING	17.000 EACH	472.50000	8032.50			
0037	805-78795 SAW CUT FOR ROADWAY LOOP AND SEALER	573.000 m	28.88000	16548.24			
0038	808-06701 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, WHITE, 100mm	2622.000 m	0.76000	1992.72			
0039	808-06703 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 100mm	12551.000 m	0.76000	9538.76			
0040	808-06705 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 200 mm	43.000 m	4.09000	175.87			
0041	808-06712 LINE, PAINT, BROKEN, YELLOW, 100 mm	33.000 m	0.76000	25.08			
0042	808-75225 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 450 mm	20.000 m	9.19000	183.80			
0043	808-75245 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 100mm	12551.000 m	0.76000	9538.76			
0044	808-75297 TRANSVERSE MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC, STOP LINE, 600mm	210.000 m	11.55000	2425.50			
0045	808-75320 PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC, LANE INDICATION ARROW	24.000 EACH	54.60000	1310.40			
0046	808-75325 PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC, WORD (ONLY)	9.000 EACH	72.45000	652.05			
0047	808-75996 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE	612.000 EACH	5.79000	3543.48			
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 1,847,668.17				
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$ 1,847,668.17				

